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MOUNT EDGECOMBE

MOUNT EDGECOMBE COUNTRY CLUB

BREAKFAST & COCKTAIL
FUNCTIONS




VENUES

KINGFISHER
This venue has a gorgeous wood
bar and flows onto our deck which

overlooks our Golf Course. It is ideal for

events between 40 and 60 guests.

KINGFISHER AND WEAVERS

NEST COMBINED
Combined, we can cater for
up to 120 guests.

WEAVERS NEST
This is a smaller and more
intimate venue that can cater
for events from 40 to 60 guests.
It also has a deck with stunning
views of our Golf Course.

SANDPIPER
With its vast size, it is an ideal
venue for events with up to 250
guests. Renovated with hanging
lights, mirrors and grey carpets,
making it simply magical.



BREAKFAST MENUS

Plated r3so per person*
Available for groups up to 250 Pax

Freshly brewed Filter Coffee and Tea Station

ON EACH TABLE

2 x Jugs Fresh Fruit Juices Per Table

Fresh Fruit Skewers

Yoghurt Parfaits, Layered with Muesli

BAKERS BASKET ON THE TABLE

Freshly Baked Muffins, Croissants and Assorted Danishes
Butter, Jams and Marmalade

PLATED MAINS

Creamy Stirred Eggs with Chives Set on
Toasted Sourdough

Grilled Prime Cut Bacon

Choice of: Grilled Chicken OR Pork Sausage
Sauteed Parsley Tomato and Bean Chakalaka
Sautéed Mushrooms

Hash Brown

VEGETARIAN OPTION

Spicy Tomato Bean and Corn Medley on Toast,
Avo Puree

Sautéed Mushrooms
Hash Brown
Crilled BBQ Vegan Sausage

Buffet r32s per person*

Available for groups of 30 pax and above

Freshly brewed Filter Coffee and Tea Station

ON EACH TABLE

2 x Jug Fresh Fruit Juice Per Table

BAKERS BASKET ON THE TABLE

Freshly Baked Muffins, Croissants and Assorted Danishes
Butter, Jams and Marmalade

BUFFET COLD SELECTION

Granola, All Bran and Corn Flakes

Served with Milk, Yoghurts, Sprinkles and Honey
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platters

BUFFET HOT SELECTION

Creamy Scrambled Egg with Chives

Choice of: Grilled Chicken OR Pork Sausages OR Wors
Grilled Prime Cut Bacon

Sauteed Potatoes with Onion

S?voury Baked Beans

@ Sweet Potato Hash Brown, Sauteed Spinach,
Herbed Tomato and Sweetcorn, Topped with Cheese

Sauteed Mushrooms
Flashed Parsley Tomatoes
Toast

*Additional Lamb Sausage @ R28pp to
the above menu

H Ig h Tea r3ss per person*

Freshly brewed Filter Coffee and Tea Station
Infused Iced Tea
Fresh Fruit Juice

SAVOURIES

@ Jalapeno Cream Cheese Bites

Curried Coronation Chicken Mini Poppadum’s
Lamb and Feta Phyllo Triangles

@ Feta, Peppadew and Rosemary Muffins served
with Butter

@ Ratatouille Veg Phyllo Rolls

Chicken and Mushroom Quiche

Smoked Salmon, Asparagus and Créme

Fraiche Vol au Vents

W Charred Rosa Tomatoes, Mozzarella and Basil
Pesto Bruschetta

Selection of Sandwiches on our Farmhouse Bread:

Egg Mayo

Classic Chicken Mayo

ﬁ Hummus, Sweet Chilli Strips, Onion and
Cucumber

SWEET TEMPTATIONS

Cocktail Scones - Grated Cheddar, Chantilly Cream,
Butter and Jams

Mini Swiss Rolls
Baklava Eclairs
Milk Tart

Tea Cake: Please select ONE (Banana and Pecan
Loaf, Orange Citrus, Carrot and Cream Cheese,

Rich Chocolate, Red Velvet, Cookies and Cream,
Devonshire, Madeira, Lemon Poppy, Hummingbird)

Fresh Fruit Skewers with Lavender Syrup

Please note: there is a venue setup fee applicable for all breakfast, high tea and cocktail functions.
*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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PLATINUM DELUXE
SNACKS MENUS

PLATINUM MENU 1 - R360 per person
Butternut, Feta and Onion Mini Quiche
Jalapeno and Cream Cheese Bites

Mini Chicken Bunny

Mini Chicken Prego Roll

Mini Beef and Pickle Slider

Fish Cake and Lemon Caper Mayo

Roast Beef Bruschetta with Caramelised Onion,
Peppadew Cream and Rocket

Chocolate Almond Brownies Topped with
Chantilly Cream

Mini Milk Tarts

PLATINUM MENU 2 - R435
Ham, Cheese, Tomato and Rocket Mini Croissants

Avocado, Peppadew and Red Onion Marmalade
Bruschetta

Vegetable Spring Rolls

Tandoori Chicken, Onion and Pepper Skewer
Potato Samoosas

Mini Chicken and Slaw Slider

Mini Beef Bunny

Mini Beef Prego Roll

Tempura Fish Cocktails

Assorted Mini Cup Cakes

Mini Berry Baked Cheesecake

PLATINUM MENU 3 - R470
Jalapeno and Cream Cheese Bites

Caprice Salad of Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil Pesto
and Rocket Bruschetta

Coronation Chicken Mini Poppadum’s
Mini Chicken Bunny

Smoked Chicken, Peppadew and Basil Mayo
Bruschetta

Roast Chicken Pies

Mini Beef and Pickle Sliders
Mini Lamb Bunny

Potato Samoosa

Roast Beef Bruschetta with Caramelised Onion,
Peppadew Cream and Rocket

Fried Panko Crumbed Prawns
Tempura Fish Cocktails

Mini Caramel and Peppermint Tarts
Lamingtons

SANDWICHES (Per sandwich)

Chicken Sausages

Boerewors Bites
Chicken Drumettes
Lamb Riblets

SAUCES - R40 Each

Spring Onion and Parsley Beef Mince Balls

STANDARD PLATTERS

Egg and Mayo R45
Cheddar Cheese and Tomato R50
Mozzarella Cheese Tomato and Pesto R60
Chicken Mayo R60
Tuna Mayo R70
MINI CROISSANT PLATTERS (consists of 10 items)
Egg Mayo R280
Cucumber and Cream Cheese R300
Mozzarella Cheese and Pesto R315
Chicken Mayo R325
Ham and Cheese R325
DANISH PLATTERS (consists of 10 items)

Mixed Variety of Danishes R295

MINI QUICHE PLATTERS (consists of 10 items)

Chicken and Mushroom R210
Chicken and Peppadew R210
Butternut, Feta and Onion R210
Mushroom and Leek R210
SAMOOSA & SPRINGROLL PLATTERS

(consists of 10 items)

Potato Samoosa R160
Chicken Samoosa R170
Sweetcorn and Cheese Samoosa R170
Lamb Samoosa R180
Veg Spring Roll R160
Chicken Spring Roll R170
SLIDER PLATTERS (consists of 10 items)

Chicken and Slaw R340
Beef and Pickle R425
Chicken Prego R440
MINI BUNNY CHOW PLATTERS

(consists of 10 items)

Broad Bean OR Sugar Bean OR R230
Gudra Bean Curry

Chicken Curry R280
Beef Curry R315
Lamb Curry R425

CARNIVORE PLATTERS (10 of Each Item) R1060

Barbeque | Tikka | Sweet Chilli | Chilli | Peri-Peri
Tartar | Prego | Jalapeno | Cream cheese & Chive
1000 Island

Please note: there is a venue setup fee applicable for all breakfast, high tea and cocktail functions.
*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



“BUILD YOUR OWN PLATTER” OPTIONS

PRICES ARE PER ITEM

VEGETABLE

Butternut, Feta and Onion Quiche
Mushroom and Leek Quiche
Spinach and Feta Quiche

Veggie Fingers

Crumbed Mozzarella Sticks
Potato Croquettes

Jalapeno Cream Cheese Bites

Mini Broad Bean OR Sugar Bean OR
Gudra Bean Bunny

Potato samoosa

Sweet Corn and Cheese Samoosa

Crumbed Mushrooms 100gr and Tartar Sauce
Chilli Bites

Cocktail Vegetable Spring Rolls

Tomato Mozzarella Croquettes

Crumbed Chilli Stuffed Olives

Mozzarella Balls

CHICKEN

Mini Chicken and Onion Skewer
Tandoori Chicken, Onion and Pepper Skewer
Mini Chicken Bunny Chow

Roast Chicken Pies

Cocktail Chicken Spring Rolls

Tender Chicken Strips

Chicken Cheese Nuggets

Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Samoosa

Mini Chicken Prego Roll

Chicken and Slaw Slider

Herbed Chicken and Onion Sausage Roll

SEAFOOD

Fish Cakes

Fried Panko Crumbed Prawns
Tempura Fish Cocktails
Tempura Fish Goujons

Please note: there is a venue setup fee applicable for all breakfast, high tea and cocktail functions.

R21
R21
R21
R31
R35
R35
R35
R30

R21

R25
R54
R19
R19
R35
R38
R38

R35
R38
R35
R26
R24
R35
R32
R30
R24
R35
R38
R24

R38
R45
R43
R43

MEAT

Cheese Beef Burger and Pickle

Beef and Onion Sausage Roll

Mini Lamb Bunny

Mini Beef Bunny

Lamb Samoosa

Spring Onion and Parsley Beef Mince Balls
Mint and Coriander Lamb Meat Ball

BRUSCHETTA

Caprice Salad of Mozzarella, Tomato,
Basil Pesto and Rocket Bruschetta

Smoked Chicken, Peppadew and
Basil Mayo Bruschetta

Roast Beef Bruschetta with Caramelised
Onion, Peppadew Cream and Rocket

Avocado, Peppadew and Red Onion
Marmalade Bruschetta

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Dill and
Caper Bruschetta

SWEET OPTIONS

Chocolate and Almond Brownies Topped
with Chantilly Cream

Assorted Cupcakes
Assorted Danish Pastries

Y2 Savoury Scone topped with Cheese
and Pesto

Y2 Scone topped with Chantilly Cream and
Strawberry

Mini Milk Tarts

Mini Apple Crumble

Mini Caramel and Peppermint Tarts
Peacan Nut Tarts

Chocolate Profiteroles
Classic Shortbread
Croissants Plain

Croissant Chocolate
Croissant Caramel and Pecan
Fruit Skewers

Assorted Muffins

Mini Cheesecake

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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R38
R26
R46
R36
R26
R31

R40

R35

R38

R38

R35

R46

R31

R35
R40
R24

R26

R24
R28
R30
R35
R24
R17

R35
R38
R40
R38
R31

R38



SETUP FEES 2025

KINGFISHER OR WEAVER’S NEST THE BOARDROOM (max 14 pax)

(both max 60 guests) Member rate: Half day R2,200
Member rate: Half day R3,500 Full day R3,600
Full day R5,900 Non- Member rate: Half day R3,400
Non- Member rate: Half day R7,200 Full day R4,800
Full day R9,600

THE BISTRO AT THE DRIVING RANGE
(max 40 pax)

KINGFISHER & WEAVER’S NEST COMBINED
R700 per hour

(max 120 guests)

Member rate: Half day R9,600
TIME FRAMES CORPORATE
Full day Rl Half d 08h00 -12h00 OR 12h30 -17h00
Non- Member rate: Half day R15,000 E a” d ay A
Full day R20,000 Uil day

TIME FRAMES PRIVATE
Halfday = 08h0O -15h00 OR 16h00 - 00Oh0OO

SANDPIPER (max 250 guests) Full day 08h00 - 00hO0

Member rate: Half day R9,100
Full day R15,200
Non- Member rate: Half day R15,000
Full day R20,000

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
WQMWTZMWM@WW/

annne
MOUNT EDGECOMBE

LEANNE GOOSEN
Events Manager

Phone: 031539 5330 | Email: functions@mountedgecombe.com
Physical address: 1 Golf Course Drive, Gate 2, Mount Edgecombe
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