

2025

MOUNT EDGECOMBE COUNTRY CLUB

BREAKFAST & COCKTAIL FUNCTIONS



VENUES





KINGFISHER

This venue has a gorgeous wood bar and flows onto our deck which overlooks our Golf Course. It is ideal for events between 40 and 60 guests.

KINGFISHER AND WEAVERS NEST COMBINED

Combined, we can cater for up to 120 guests.





WEAVERS NEST

This is a smaller and more intimate venue that can cater for events from 40 to 60 guests. It also has a deck with stunning views of our Golf Course.

SANDPIPER

With its vast size, it is an ideal venue for events with up to 250 guests. Renovated with hanging lights, mirrors and grey carpets, making it simply magical.

BREAKFAST MENUS

Plated R380 per person*

Available for groups up to 250 Pax

Freshly brewed Filter Coffee and Tea Station

ON EACH TABLE

2 x Jugs Fresh Fruit Juices Per Table Fresh Fruit Skewers Yoghurt Parfaits, Layered with Muesli

BAKERS BASKET ON THE TABLE

Freshly Baked Muffins, Croissants and Assorted Danishes Butter, Jams and Marmalade

PLATED MAINS

Creamy Stirred Eggs with Chives Set on Toasted Sourdough Grilled Prime Cut Bacon Choice of: Grilled Chicken OR Pork Sausage Sauteed Parsley Tomato and Bean Chakalaka Sautéed Mushrooms Hash Brown

VEGETARIAN OPTION

Spicy Tomato Bean and Corn Medley on Toast, Avo Puree Sautéed Mushrooms Hash Brown Grilled BBQ Vegan Sausage

Buffet R325 per person*

Available for groups of 30 pax and above

Freshly brewed Filter Coffee and Tea Station

ON EACH TABLE

2 x Jug Fresh Fruit Juice Per Table

BAKERS BASKET ON THE TABLE

Freshly Baked Muffins, Croissants and Assorted Danishes Butter, Jams and Marmalade

BUFFET COLD SELECTION

Granola, All Bran and Corn Flakes Served with Milk, Yoghurts, Sprinkles and Honey Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platters

BUFFET HOT SELECTION

Creamy Scrambled Egg with Chives
Choice of: Grilled Chicken OR Pork Sausages OR Wors

Sauteed Potatoes with Onion

Savoury Baked Beans

Grilled Prime Cut Bacon

Sweet Potato Hash Brown, Sauteed Spinach, Herbed Tomato and Sweetcorn, Topped with Cheese Sauteed Mushrooms

Flashed Parsley Tomatoes

Toast

*Additional Lamb Sausage @ R28pp to the above menu



High Tea R345 per person*

Freshly brewed Filter Coffee and Tea Station Infused Iced Tea Fresh Fruit Juice

SAVOURIES

Jalapeno Cream Cheese Bites
Curried Coronation Chicken Mini Poppadum's
Lamb and Feta Phyllo Triangles

Feta, Peppadew and Rosemary Muffins served with Butter

Ratatouille Veg Phyllo Rolls
Chicken and Mushroom Quiche

Smoked Salmon, Asparagus and Crème Fraiche Vol au Vents

Charred Rosa Tomatoes, Mozzarella and Basil Pesto Bruschetta

Selection of Sandwiches on our Farmhouse Bread: Egg Mayo

Classic Chicken Mayo

W Hummus, Sweet Chilli Strips, Onion and Cucumber

SWEET TEMPTATIONS

Cocktail Scones - Grated Cheddar, Chantilly Cream, Butter and Jams

Mini Swiss Rolls

Baklava Eclairs

Milk Tart

Tea Cake: Please select ONE (Banana and Pecan Loaf, Orange Citrus, Carrot and Cream Cheese, Rich Chocolate, Red Velvet, Cookies and Cream, Devonshire, Madeira, Lemon Poppy, Hummingbird) Fresh Fruit Skewers with Lavender Syrup

Please note: there is a venue setup fee applicable for all breakfast, high tea and cocktail functions.

PLATINUM DELUXE SNACKS MENUS

PLATINUM MENU 1 - R360 per person

Butternut, Feta and Onion Mini Quiche

Jalapeno and Cream Cheese Bites

Mini Chicken Bunny

Mini Chicken Prego Roll

Mini Beef and Pickle Slider

Fish Cake and Lemon Caper Mayo

Roast Beef Bruschetta with Caramelised Onion,

Peppadew Cream and Rocket

Chocolate Almond Brownies Topped with

Chantilly Cream

Mini Milk Tarts

PLATINUM MENU 2 - R435

Ham, Cheese, Tomato and Rocket Mini Croissants Avocado, Peppadew and Red Onion Marmalade Bruschetta

Vegetable Spring Rolls

Tandoori Chicken, Onion and Pepper Skewer

Potato Samoosas

Mini Chicken and Slaw Slider

Mini Beef Bunny

Mini Beef Prego Roll

Tempura Fish Cocktails

Assorted Mini Cup Cakes

Mini Berry Baked Cheesecake

PLATINUM MENU 3 - R470

Jalapeno and Cream Cheese Bites

Caprice Salad of Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil Pesto

and Rocket Bruschetta

Coronation Chicken Mini Poppadum's

Mini Chicken Bunny

Smoked Chicken, Peppadew and Basil Mayo

Bruschetta

Roast Chicken Pies

Mini Beef and Pickle Sliders

Mini Lamb Bunny

Potato Samoosa

Roast Beef Bruschetta with Caramelised Onion,

Peppadew Cream and Rocket

Fried Panko Crumbed Prawns

Tempura Fish Cocktails

Mini Caramel and Peppermint Tarts

Lamingtons

STANDARD PLATTERS

SANDWICHES (Per sandwich)

Egg and Mayo	R45
Cheddar Cheese and Tomato	R50
Mozzarella Cheese Tomato and Pesto	R60
Chicken Mayo	R60
Tuna Mayo	R70

MINI CROISSANT PLATTERS (consists of 10 items)

Egg Mayo	R280
Cucumber and Cream Cheese	R300
Mozzarella Cheese and Pesto	R315
Chicken Mayo	R325
Ham and Cheese	R325

DANISH PLATTERS (consists of 10 items)

Mixed Variety of Danishes R295

MINI QUICHE PLATTERS (consists of 10 items)

Chicken and Mushroom	R210
Chicken and Peppadew	R210
Butternut, Feta and Onion	R210
Mushroom and Leek	D210

SAMOOSA & SPRINGROLL PLATTERS

(consists of 10 items)

•	
Potato Samoosa	R160
Chicken Samoosa	R170
Sweetcorn and Cheese Samoosa	R170
Lamb Samoosa	R180
Veg Spring Roll	R160
Chicken Spring Roll	R170

SLIDER PLATTERS (consists of 10 items)

Chicken and Slaw	R340
Beef and Pickle	R425
Chicken Prego	R440

MINI BUNNY CHOW PLATTERS

(consists of 10 items)

(CONSISTS OF TO ITEMS)	
Broad Bean OR Sugar Bean OR	R230
Gudra Bean Curry	
Chicken Curry	R280
Beef Curry	R315
Lamb Curry	R425

CARNIVORE PLATTERS (10 of Each Item) R1060

Chicken Sausages

Spring Onion and Parsley Beef Mince Balls

Boerewors Bites Chicken Drumettes

Lamb Riblets

SAUCES - R40 Each

Barbeque | Tikka | Sweet Chilli | Chilli | Peri-Peri Tartar | Prego | Jalapeno | Cream cheese & Chive 1000 Island





"BUILD YOUR OWN PLATTER" OPTIONS

PRICES ARE PER ITEM

VEGETABLE		MEAT	
Butternut, Feta and Onion Quiche	R21	Cheese Beef Burger and Pickle	R38
Mushroom and Leek Quiche	R21	Beef and Onion Sausage Roll	R26
Spinach and Feta Quiche	R21	Mini Lamb Bunny	R46
Veggie Fingers	R31	Mini Beef Bunny	R36
Crumbed Mozzarella Sticks	R35	Lamb Samoosa	R26
Potato Croquettes	R35	Spring Onion and Parsley Beef Mince Balls	R31
Jalapeno Cream Cheese Bites	R35	Mint and Coriander Lamb Meat Ball	R40
Mini Broad Bean OR Sugar Bean OR Gudra Bean Bunny	R30	BRUSCHETTA	
Potato samoosa	R21	Caprice Salad of Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil Pesto and Rocket Bruschetta	R35
Sweet Corn and Cheese Samoosa	R25	Smoked Chicken, Peppadew and	R38
Crumbed Mushrooms 100gr and Tartar Sa	uce R54	Basil Mayo Bruschetta	RSO
Chilli Bites	R19	Roast Beef Bruschetta with Caramelised	R38
Cocktail Vegetable Spring Rolls	R19	Onion, Peppadew Cream and Rocket	
Tomato Mozzarella Croquettes	R35	Avocado, Peppadew and Red Onion	R35
Crumbed Chilli Stuffed Olives	R38	Marmalade Bruschetta	
Mozzarella Balls	R38	Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Dill and Caper Bruschetta	R46
CHICKEN		SWEET OPTIONS	
Mini Chicken and Onion Skewer	R35	Chocolate and Almond Brownies Topped	R31
Tandoori Chicken, Onion and Pepper Skew	ver R38	with Chantilly Cream	
Mini Chicken Bunny Chow	R35	Assorted Cupcakes	R35
Roast Chicken Pies	R26	Assorted Danish Pastries	R40
Cocktail Chicken Spring Rolls	R24	1/2 Savoury Scone topped with Cheese	R24
Tender Chicken Strips	R35	and Pesto	
Chicken Cheese Nuggets	R32	½ Scone topped with Chantilly Cream and	R26
Chicken Nuggets	R30	Strawberry	D0 /
Chicken Samoosa	R24	Mini Milk Tarts	R24
Mini Chicken Prego Roll	R35	Mini Apple Crumble	R28
Chicken and Slaw Slider	R38	Mini Caramel and Peppermint Tarts	R30
Herbed Chicken and Onion Sausage Roll	R24	Peacan Nut Tarts	R35
SEAFOOD		Chocolate Profiteroles	R24
Fish Cakes	R38	Classic Shortbread	R17
Fried Panko Crumbed Prawns	R45	Croissants Plain	R35
Tempura Fish Cocktails	R43	Croissant Chocolate	R38
Tempura Fish Goujons	R43	Croissant Caramel and Pecan	R40
ionipara i ion obajonio	1175	Fruit Skewers	R38
		Assorted Muffins	R31
		Mini Cheesecake	R38

Please note: there is a venue setup fee applicable for all breakfast, high tea and cocktail functions.





SETUP FEES 2025

KINGFISHER OR WEAVER'S NEST		THE BOARDROOM (max 14 pax)	
(both max 60 guests)		Member rate: Half day	R2,200
Member rate: Half day	R3,500	Full day	R3,600
Full day	R5,900	Non- Member rate: Half day	R3,400
Non- Member rate: Half day	P7 200	Full day	D4 800

R9,600

KINGFISHER & WEAVER'S NEST COMBINED

(max 120 guests)

Full day

Member rate: Half day R9,600
Full day R14,300
Non- Member rate: Half day R15,000
Full day R20,000

SANDPIPER (max 250 guests)

Member rate: Half day R9,100
Full day R15,200
Non- Member rate: Half day R15,000
Full day R20,000

THE BISTRO AT THE DRIVING RANGE

(max 40 pax) R700 per hour

TIME FRAMES CORPORATE

Half day 08h00 - 12h00 OR 12h30 - 17h00

Full day 08h00 - 00h00

TIME FRAMES PRIVATE

Half day 08h00 - 15h00 OR 16h00 - 00h00

Full day 08h00 - 00h00

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

We look forward to making your golf day unforgettable!



LEANNE GOOSEN
Events Manager

Phone: 031 539 5330 | Email: functions@mountedgecombe.com Physical address: 1 Golf Course Drive, Gate 2, Mount Edgecombe